SUPERPRO Coatings Ltd
SUPERPRO Coatings is affiliated with
SUPERSEAL Construction Products Ltd.
ROLL SIZESROLL SIZESPART #PART #
PRO10736 3'6" x 65.5' (230ft²) 1.07x20m
PRO15050 5'0" x 65.5' (325ft²) 1.5x20m
PRO18360 6'0" x 65.5' (393ft²) 1.83x20m
PRO20067 6'7" x 65.5' (431ft²) 2x20m
PRO22474 7'4" x 65.5' (480ft²) 2.24x20m
PRO24711 7'11" x 65.5' (518ft²) 2.4x20m
PRO27811 8'11" x 65.5' (583ft²) 2.7x20m
PRO30911 9'11" x 65.5' (648ft²) 3x20m
ROLL SIZESROLL SIZESPART #PART #
PRO20067 6'7" x 65.5' (431ft²) 2x20m
PRO24711 7'11" x 65.5' (518ft²) 2.4x20m
Dimpled Foundation Membrane
Geo-Textile Drainage Membrane
Professional Grade
Outstanding Results
Dimpled Foundation &
Drainage Membranes
SuperPro
Coatings TM
Protect Your Home With SUPERPRO in 3 Easy Steps
SUPERPRO Dimpled
Foundation Membrane
SUPERPRO
Geo-Textile Drainage Mats
SuperDrain 5200
ROLL SIZESROLL SIZESPART #PART #
PRO20067 4'0" x 50' (200ft²) 1.22m x 15.2m
PRO24711 6'6" x 50' (325ft²) 1.98 x 15.2m
PRO24711 8'6" x 50' (425²) 2.59m x 15.2m
SuperDrain 15100
Drainage Capacity 276 L/min/m